
District Organization Chart Updated July 2018

Superintendent
Dr. Bill Cook

WCook@rhmail.org
981-1002

Deputy Superintendent
Mr. Tony Cox

ACox@rhmail.org
981-1009 Assoc. Superintendent for 

Planning & Program Support
Dr. Luanne Kokolis

LKokolis@rhmail.org
981-1045

Chief Academic & 
Accountability Officer

Dr. John Jones
JAJones@rhmail.org

981-1055

Director of 
Communications
Mr. Mychal Frost

MFrost@rhmail.org
981-1008

Chief Finance Officer
Mrs. Terri Smith

TRSmith@rhmail.org
981-1013

Principals
17 Elementary Schools

5 Middle Schools
3 High Schools

Chief Personnel Officer
Dr. Tanya Campbell

TCampbel@rhmail.org
981-1092

Board of Trustees

Exec. Director of 
Secondary Education
Ms. Jennifer Morrison

JLMorrison@rhmail.org
981-1048

Exec. Director of 
Elementary Education

Mrs. Jill Pappas
JPappas@rhmail.org

985-3510

Exec. Director of 
Professional Learning & 

Choice Programs
Dr. Joya Holmes

JHolmes@rhmail.org
981-1990

Exec. Director of 
Student Services
Dr. V. Keith Wilks

VWilks@rhmail.org
981-1041

Exec. Director of 
Facilities

Mr. Brian Vaughn
BVaughn@rhmail.org

980-2020

Note: In the Superintendent's absence, the Deputy Superintendent is in charge.

Exec. Director of 
Technology

Mr. John James
JJames@rhmail.org 

985-3012


